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For Sale Real Estate ' V

C0 REALTORS
Wanted Furniture GRAHENH0RST SPECIALS

A GOOD BUY $6000
Modern home, St bedrooms, living-roo-

kitchen and bath, hardwood
floors, wired for range, electric water
tester. V. blinds, attached garage.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. We believe
this home can be purchased on a OJ.
loan. j -

SUBURBAN NORTH
A well built home, has living-roo-

and dining-roo- m combined. 1 bedroom.'
kitchen and bath, hardwood floorsthroughout acre good soil, lots of
fruit trees. Garage and 'work shop--$635- 0.' '

-

KEIZER DISTRICT
New suburban home, has living-roo- m,

dining-roo- m. 2 bedrooms, kitch-
en and bath, pecan floors throughout
wired for range, elec. water heater.V. blinds, oil floor furnace, attachedgarage. Immediate possession of this
attractive home $8500.

..' SUBURBAN, AND

COUNTRY HOME:
DUTCH COLONIAL. 4 tge bed-

ims., dblc. Plumb.,' h.w. firs., fire-
place, rumpus rm.. auto-o- il heat. dWe.
garage, spacious grounds feith out-
side fireplace 8c patio, fully j fenced.

N. 23rd ST. I :

4 bdrms fireplace, wired for isnge.
spacious grounds. A REALrirage. $7500.

NO- - 3 BUSINESS ZONE-Lar-
ge

7 rm. home, completely furn..
ideal for conversion to apts..i lot 100 x
142 ft., offers splendid opportunities
as an income property. Price $7500.

CHERRY & WALNUT FARM
p tocated 4 miles out on paved road.
3 A. oi bearing hovii Ann; cnerries.
4 A. of bearing walnuts. Some filberts.
Good 7 rm. olat. home With elec.
water system, barn & garage. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION. Pi ice $12,000.

BARGAIN
800 A.. 75 A. of good dark! soil, un-

der cult. Located on Pac. H. BSE 12
miles from Salem. Beautiful bldg. site.
This would make someone a wonder-
ful ranch. For onlv $25 per acre.

APT. HOUSE LOTS
. $2000110 X 125. No. 2 zone on paved
st.. located south.

$350050 x 120 on main st.i close-i- n.

No. 2 zone. IDEAL APT. SITE.

' - ACRES - '

3 A xaln and strawberries, good pasture for cow. nice garden plot 4 room
house, electric water system. A good place for a workin man. fate income cfjberry crop $5000. . . .

23 ACRES .
Located about 19 miles from Salem. on the Hopewell Road. 6 room olderstyle home, part bath, electric water system. 14 A. In cultivation. 3 A. In

4050 barn with 6 stanchions, poultry bouse, fenced, creek on rear ofproperty $6500.
''

! . 2 ACRES: i
Nice 5 room modern home, full basement sawdust heat attached garage,

electric water system, poultry house, small barn, fir grove. A n:Ce place touve. located East of town. $7500.

CRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenirtgs 7772. 795. '4663
For Prompt, Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us LEE OHMART 4

477 COURT ST.'
Eves, and Sun.

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25224
CITY PROPERTY

$5000 New house, hot quite finished has 4 bedrooms, bath. LR,. DR. X. -

vll basement garage, water, prped into house, partly wired for elec-- '
trknty. very close to bus. large lot.-$00-

2 Year old all plastered bungalow. 2 bedroom, bath. LR. K. buittings.
nook. Venetian blinds, hardwood floors. Cooking and water heating

" et ttric. garage, nice fenced yard, close to bus. .

$7500 3 Bdroom bungalow, bath. LR. DR, K. builtins, nook, cooking and
ater heating and heating all gaa, garage, close to bus and schecia, .

nice lawn end fruit trees,1
$79002 Bedroom bungalow, bath. LR. K. builtins. hardwood floors, cooking!

: electric or gas, water heating gas, heating furnace, basement, garage.
el-- e to bus and schools. - -

$8750 Very nice 3 bedroom home, 2 dn and 1 up. full basement with space
tor party room, automatie heat, newly decorated, double constructed.
Close in. Be sure o see this.

$89502 Bedroom bungalow, bath. LR. DR. K. builtins, nook. Venetian b'jids,
ail plastered, hardwood floors, fireplace, cooking and water heating"
gas, automatie gas furnace, double garage. ALSO 2 room apartment
with full bath above garage rents for 840 month.

$10.500 Lovely all plastered 1 year old bungalow. 2 bedroom,, bath. LR. DR.
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

See Owner, Lake Labish Welder,
saiem

FOR RENT or lease: Excellent ware- -
house space on Southern Pacific track.
About 12.000 Sq. Ft Available In fire-
proof bldg. Phone 9225. 314 Pioneer
Trust Bldg.

ATMORAYS. Ozone. .Good healihl
Rent-sel- l. h. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17 4692.

mmu tlM-- n fura Milt
TKUCKb SUM KtiMi

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander elec floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 6877.-,:- -

Wanted to Rent
WANTED: to rent or. lease 2 bedrm.

house by business couple. Close in.
Ph. 7719.

2 BED R iurn. or partly turn, house
or apt for Vet with family. Prefer
suburban. Up to 865 month. Perma--
nently employed. Ph. 22926 alter 7 p.m.

STORE Manager and . family wish
to rent 2 or 3 B R. hse. in or near
Salem. Ph. 9976.

URGENT Permanent, reliable busi-
ness man needs home immediately.
Hollywood district Excellent refer
ences. Phone

SUBSTANTIAL Reward for 3 or I
B. R. unfurn. house. Reliable family.
Best of care g iven. Please Ph. 2-- 4 130.

WOUUTGke to exchange locker at
4 Corners for one at City Ice Works.
Ph. 24510.
.URGENTLY Needed by veteran (5

yrs. army), wife and daughter, fur-
nished or partly furnished house or
apartment. Phone
' BY May 1: 2 or 3 B. R. unfurn. hse.
Will agree to vacate - within 30 days
if hre. is sold. Otherwise perm. Ref .
Ph. 3095.

VETERAN state employe wants 2 B.
R. home or apt up to $50 mo. Ph. Don
waller,

2 BED Room house by April 10. Call
9101 bet 5:30 k 10 pjn. Ask for Mc
Cain.

E Must have 2 or 3 bed room
house by May 1st, Place we are in
has been sold. Good references, steady
tenant. Have lived at present ad-

dress 4 years. Call Mrs. Carr 5456
dayr. Eves. 955 N. 17th. .

'

LEASE OR RENT
HAVE 1 RESPONSIBLE position in

Salem, must have home for family.
212. YMCA. -

WANTED. 2 BEDROOM house furn.
or unfurn. Family of 4. 2 girls high
8c lr. high school age. Best of refer-
ence. Occupancy July 1. Box 157,
Statesman..

For Sale Real Estate
NEW THREE ROOM HOUSE WITH

BATH: ONE-HAL- F ACRE: terms.
$3700.00 C. E. NELSON. 483 MA
DRON A AVE.

$500 DOWN
$40 A MONTH

- Good I room unfinished house. Next
to city limits. Park Ave. between D
St Market No. 247

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High Phone 9203

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. home, large
corner lot double garage, close to bus
and school. Price reduced. Immediate
posa. 1810 waller St.

1 IDr.t rrnm.r Lrit nit.Kla In, In.
dustrial or building site. Close in on
thru street. 120 ft frontage. Box No.
171 Statesman. .

13 ROOM Apartment hou to be
moved. All furniture goes. Will take
car or truck In trade. 723 af. Com 'L

3
' GOOD Lots 50x225 within city.

$750 each, all for $2000. Ph. 8226.
AjTtlSTlOtiG. M

You carl get a G. I. loan on this
new ric home. Hardwood firs.
Full bath. Excellent - kitchen. Really
good. 8)1950. 248.

REIMANN REAL --STATE
201 South High ' Ph. 9203

"teTv rwincvB . n n v- .- in mm!
location ; good repair. Will tell furn.
or unfurn. Ph. 3943 afters.6 P.M.

25 1'. tandem trailer hse. Also Tot
with small cabin and gar. on it Down
payment A rest like rent 2345 N.
Commercial. '

BY OWNER: 3 bed rm. home near
State Capital. Price $10,750. Box 168.
Statesman. No dealers. - - r

View Home
Very nice suburban home. Spacious

living and dining rooms, large win-
dows with beautiful view of valley:
fireplace, fully finished basement with
automatie oil heat: also extra rumpus
room with fireplace. A good home,
well worth the price and will stand
up lor a G. I. Appraisal $14,000. .

' Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
ph. $21$ 1140 North-Capito- l

G. 1. HOUSE
Excellent modern de-

signed home. H. W. floors, good size
bedrooms. 1 up, lovely living room,
well arranged kitchen. Good location.

'$7350 '3 bedroom house. North. I acre of
land. 6 fir trees, school bus by the
door. For quick sale. $3550. -

R. E. MEREDITH. REALTOR
176 S. Commerclsl Ph. 8841

26 A. FARM about 12 miles from Sa- -
lem. Veray nice 4-- B. R. home. barn.
Large chicken house. Fruit berries
and nuts. All in cultivation. To be
sold with equipment --Immediate pos-
session.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

153 S. HljrhSt. Phone 4121
'SMALL MODERN home, electric

heat completely furnished with good
furnishings equipped ' with elec. re-fri- g,

stove and washer. Priced low
for quick sale owner leaving state.
Reasonable down payment and bal-
ance like rent Inquire 2090 Mill St.,
Salem

LET ONE PAY FOR THE OTHER
2 BR. modern. Electric heat, wired

for - range. On pavement Close to
school. On bus. And one other house
rented. Both for $4250. $2350 down, $30
month at 5.HESS NELSON WITH

William E. Moses
331 State" Phone 4993

LOOKING for an ideal home? Here's
a lovely modern $ rm. home. Hard-
wood floor thruout Inlaid linoleum
in kitchen and bath. Ven. blinds,
fplace. floor furnace. Corner lot, fence
on 1 sides. Nice lawn and shrubs. Ga-
rage attached. Comp. furnished with
new furn. tncl. elec. stove and refr.
Will accept late model car part pay-
ment Drop In and see this, 70S Edina
lane. E. oft tenter st.

BARGAIN Aot. house. N.. close
in. large valuable lot. income $180 per
mo. Owner leaving Salem. Selling at
cost $10,250. ...

Cafe A Coffee Shop doing excellent
business. All fixtures, stock fur-nithi-

wo. A real value at $10,500.
LABSEN HOME LOAN CO.

164 S. Coml. St. Ph. 8389
Eve. 7440 Of 24591

LARGt BomeTTT acre ground, suit-ab- le

for apartment or trailer court or
cabins. Deal with owner. Ph. 25570.

:NEWHme by Owner: Attached
garage, utility room, elect heat. etc.
Beautiful pull drapes. Has low in
terest G. I. loan, immediate posses
sion. $10,500.00 total price, with $3250.00
down. Will consider trade. 1820 N.
Cottare ,
"

NICE Lot on University street Close
In. Inq. 494 University,

3 BED Room house with income'.
Englewood district. Ph. 8713.

3 BED Room house. I acre. Good
outbuildings Ph. 24504.
t LOTS. Has oak trees. Ideal for

court site or residence. 100x140. In--
qulre at 65 Evergreen Ave.

FOR efficient and effective sates
ervW eajl the Salem Realty Co NOW
6 ROOM House, garaee. barn. 1 acre

fruit and nut trees. $6000.00. 120 Park
eve.. Salem

K'EW Moveable Houses. Price reduc- -
ed for quick sale before April 12th.
Across from Waters Ball Park on
S. 25th St.
"WINNER:' 1 homes, new 3 B. ft.
Liv. rm. Din. rm. Kit, built-in- s. dbL
plumbing. 2 fireplaces, full basrot.,
sprinkling syst, new lawn. Also 1 A.
7 yr. rm. heme, barn, gar. N. 99E.
Can be seen any time. Owner, 1068
Seventh St.. W. Salem.
"HYTFlENTTTbed room house off
Cherry Ave. for $2900 down. bal. $3300
at $40 per mo. New E. range, ref. A
some furniture, ready to move In this
wk. Write A. O. Lowwery or see
Brooks. Ore., Rt. 1. Box 259." BY 6WKER: "4 "room unfinished
home. $1500 cash or $1800. ',i down,
balance terms. Pen 4 Corners, end of
Durban Ave. : .

84500-Furnish- 7 room house, lo-
cated East on bus line. Immediate pos-
session.

$6500-- 2 bed rooms. LR. DR. Kit. Nice
lot. located East in Englewood Diit.

$7500-- 6 room house, rear of tot fronts
on Fairgrounds Road. Full barement

$7500-Dupl- ex located S. In business
zone. 2 sets of plumbing. Present in-
come $90 per month. One third down.
. S7900-Sm- all 2 bed room house, ex-
cellent district South. Basement - fur-
nace, fireplace.

$8750-- 4 bed room house located
North. Completely modern and in good
condition. Small lot

$10,500-- 1 acre in the city limits with
5 room modern house, unfinished up-
stair All large rooms, basement, fur-
nace. Plenty of fruit tree?.

$6000-- 2 acres. East near Auburn
school, with small 3. room house. On
bus line. 90 young fruit. tr
Rostein & Adolph, Inc.

110', N. Commercial St. Phone 3030
Eves. 8314 or 24908

857S0 For a neat little house and
two kits in a good new district.. Elect,
cooking k water heater, oil circulator.
LR. Dinette, K. with built ins, nook,
bath, 2 bd. rms. up. Terms.

Jack Henningsen

State Finance Co.
Realtors

Ph. 4121 153 S. High St.

Special
East. Small house, modern, com-

fortable, good lot, $ big fruit trees,
5 kinds of berries, paved street bus
line, close, to good stores. $4750.00.

R. E. Meredith Realtor
176 S. Commereiar Ph. 8841

JOE HUTCHINSON REALTOR
453 Court f Pho. 7696

EXCELLENT VALUE I

2 Br. home. lge. lot. located near
Englewood school, close to High school.
Only 7 yr. old. well constructed, hdw.
flrs fireplace, full basement, ven.
blinds. A home that will meet your
requirements. Price $9750, terms.

CALIFORNIA RANCH STYLE
NEW1 Englewood school dist. 2 Br.

home. spacious room throughout.
Overhead Diesel Oil heating system.
Lovely knotty pine patio. Well , insu-
lated, well constructed. A home with
real charm Price $12,600.

WEST SALEM
6 vr. old. 3 br. home. 1 Br., bath

down.. . 2 Br. up. Immed.
I

poss. This. ,MfA
is aj

gooa jiome ana pnecu ripm m

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court Pho. 7696

Res. 24682 Res. 24789

McKillop Real Estate
Asjencv

169 South High
PHONE 5131 OR 8820

$72502 BR home. Bath. LR. DR. K.
plastered interior, gas cooking and
heating, double garage, immediate
possession, bus by door. Also extra

, garaee with small living quarters.
, All furniture except Ice box goes

with place.
PHONE 5131 OR 8620

McKillop Insurance
Agency

PHONE EVENINGS
MONEY TO LOAN on tirst mort- -

gages to 8. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Choice Buildinz Lot
22ND, NORTH OF Breyinan, $0 ft.

by 122-f- t.

OWNER - PHONE 7396
"NEW RESIDENCE. MTSNMWTH.
$ rooms, oil furnace. i blk. from
business districts Excel, for family
with children. Suit for professional
man to convert to comb, office and
residence. 80 completed excepting
fixtures. Opp to paint and install fix.
to suit Approx. $5000. Located 164
S. Broad St.' See R. Price, builder,
ar 836 N. Echols St or Phone Mon-mou- th

450.
HERE'S A LOVELY home for a G.

t loan. Six years old. Excellent con-

dition. Nice size rooms. Large kitchen
and nook. .Plumbing, electricity, elec-
tric hot water heater. Large garage,
utility. Lawn shrubbery. Also extra
lot. This is a wonderful buy at $7350.
$1000 will handle. Terms and posses-
sion. -

M. D. LOONZY WITH

Win. E. Moses
331 '4 State Phone 4993"

CITY PROPERTY
Garage house: Lot 40 x 100. $1700.

I I BR mod home. $2395.
4 room mod house. $4000, terms.

! 2 BR house, electric stove, oil circu-
lator. Off State st. 86500 terms..

Lovely 2 BR home. N. Hdw. fir., full
basement 810.500.

Phone 4993. Call me for many other
listings. 331 State St.

HESS NELSON WITH

William E. Moses Realtor
ntartestjejrt-hi- :

2 bedrm. home. Now vacant. Just
renovated. Fireplace, oak floors, full
basement. furnace, unusual yard.
$7900. 259

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High Ph. 9203

4 Bedrooms South
Large lot. paved street. Bus at front

door. Double plumbing, fireplace. Very
ood condition. An excellent buy for
10.000. Liberal terms arranged.

M. 0. Humphreys Realtor
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. . Phone

$12,500 NEVT beautiful 3-- B. . R.
home. East. Lot 70x128. Has fireplace.
Oil heat H. W. floors throughout At-
tached garage. See this home. '

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

153 S. High St. Phone 4121
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

81500 down. Part furnished 2 BR.
liv rm, kit close to sch 8r bus north.
Full price $4600. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
$2500 DOWN

$50 A MONTH. PRICE $8500
FA1RMOUNT HILL

4 bedrooms. Double plumbing. Good
heating system. Fireplace. Double ga-
rage. 325

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High Ph. 9203

LOVELY new home north. LR, DR.
K. 2 BR. utility, hall, sunporch. full
bath, elec water htr, elec heat, garage,
septic tank. Make us an offer. Call
ED SMITH.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. 9441
" f5NLY486rijNXY

X bed rooms. 6 room. Large living
room and kitchen, bulltlns. wired for
range. ' acre fruits and nuts. Keizer
dist No. 21S

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High ' Ph. 9203

KEZtR Dist Large lot, fruit and
nut trees, chicken house. New 2 bedrm
home fully modern, large attic with
subfloor. auto, oil furn.. elec. ht. w. h.
All' rooms with painted walls and
woodwork. House is very nicety fin-
ished and substantially built Will
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
vestors' 5 interest. Make your own

' selection. Collections of all principal
, it Interest payments made by us
without charge to the Investors.

State Finance Co.,
153 S. High St.

MONEY FOR EVERY "PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

100 bouses. Salem or vicinity, during
1847 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US. We are also interest-
ed In financing one or two, Urge
apartment house units.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie SJ18-M-22J

133 S High SL TeL 4121

Loans Wanted
WANTED: $5000 at 4 on $15,000

value, repay $100.00 or more per month.
Box 182 Statesman.

For Kent --Rooms
HOT cold water, men only. 2623

Brooks Ave. ---
--LET1n6 Room, large. 692 S.

Capitol - -

RM. Close to Willamette and State
house. Men only;325 S..14. Ph. 7664.

EttERLYMan alone, 'wouidrent
part of comfortable home to middle
aged ladv alone, who would help care
for M. Ph. 8327 noon time or eve.

For Rent Apartments
8 RMS, 1 adult $30. Write States-

man Bos; 161.
FURN.'Housekeeping rra. for 1 of

good habits. 823 N. Coml. Ph. 25928.
APTM-TruTi88- 7f

A.M. 444 N. Cottage.

For Itejit Houses;
WHY RENT OR BUILD

Price reduced for quick tale before
April 12th on new moveable house,
arroas from Waters Ball Park on S.
25th St. -

IFYou" want $600 worth of furni-tu- re

that la worth the money. I'll lease
for 1 yr. 2 BR modern home for $50
a month. Please do not call unless you
want furn. Poem, Wed. Ph. 24546.

For Rent
TRAILERS 73e first hr Soe hrs.

following. Woodry s Mkt, 1806 N.
Summer.-

.NEW Trailer spaces. Ph. 6997.
" TRAILtftSpace available soon. All
modern. Close in. near bus, 1008, S.
21st. or 21st and Mission sts.
"T'AlNTlfcTTime will soon be here.
Save half your time (V do a better job
with one of our paint sprayers. Rea-
sonable rates. Ho wser's Rent-A-To-

1132 Edgewater, Ph. 3646.
m

IF Your"time and money la a pre-mw- ra,

see or call .us for step saving
power tools. Cement mixers, drills,
skilisaws. elec, hammers, car tools A
weed burners. Uowser's Rent-A-To-ol,

1132 Edrewster. Ph. 3646.
'FLOOR ' SANDER-l- or rent Mont-
gomery Wsrd. t

TRUCKS for rent Vou drive, Mc-Cu- ne

r Lovell. Phone 9600.

Shady Rest Trailer Park
Space available in Redwood Grove,

away from noise. Children welcome
J50-- Williams Ave. Phone 9521.

whul tHAins, nospiiai peas. Max
ren, 7a Court St Phone 7778.

'" BUSINESS LOCATION
Large lot Ml 22, located on Broad-

way street, older style home, very
clean and livable, has. 6 room owner'quarters, plus 3 room apartment. Def-
inite future business peaibUtes,
$8500. --

v $2008 DOWN
fc'Will buy this good 4 bedroom fam

ily home. 'ha living-roo- m, dining
room, double fjedroom. kitchen and
hath down, 3 bedrooms and bath up,
fireplace, part basement with auto fit
furnace, elec.' water heater. Lot is 55
135, well located and immediate pos-
session priced at 89C00.

4 BEDROOM SUBURBAN HOME
1 acre of land with modern 7 room

home, fireplace in living-roo- m, part
hardwood floors.' wired for range, elec-
tric water' heater, auto sawdust fur--,
nace. Small barn, lots of berries, riceyard. Located North of town 811.508.

FARM SPECIALS

CO., REALTORS
PHONE $680 OR 4033

Phone 3779

NEWS
of nicely landscaped backyard wit
outdoor fplace. fish pool 8c patio, fall
basmt, oil furnace, attached garage,
on bus, near school r sres. 11 1 .
$4900 4 BDRMS. SWEGLE DISTRICT

Approximately 1 ac.. elee, water
system, large comb. L it --D R . t, 4
bdrm.. bath, elec water heater. S
rm. cottage on rear of lot. chicken, hse.

If neither of these meet your re-
quirements tell u what you want We
probably have it listed.

T. A. Bergland
Real Estate"
"Elusive"

Modern 1 bdrm borne oo 3 acre east
This home is top in corus ruction snd-plannin-

You'll be proud to own it
JlLOOO.

. "Read Tim" .

and get to your phone quick. Modern
3 mdrm home. Kit Dn. rm, Lv. rm.
Oil floor furn. bath c uttiity rm. All
on one floor. Garage, hen bouse, fruit
trees. TR buy et tie time- -. AU foe
$a50.

Neat 2 bdrm herre on 1 acre. Att,
garage. Completely fenced and ready
for you to make a nice income. Doe x
hesitate at 86500. ' '

i acre east. An Ideal bid site. $rT9.
Furnished 2 bdrm home east on 1V

A. Close to school and. city, O.K. at
$7350,

T. A. Bergland
Real Estate" ,

. Bus. Ph. Re. 8438
3205 Portlan-- f Pad
li A, . SUBURBAN .

$13,700 Large liv tci 6c dining rm.
kitchen. 2 bdrms, bath. Hwd flrs. ce.

basement furnace. Call OMER,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 24. Chemekeia Ft

Phone Eve. 01

; ADVERTISING
. Western Advertising

Represent-tir- e
Ward-Crtffl- th Company. Ine. '

Bin Francisco

Eastern Advertising' .
- Representatives :

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne.
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston, Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertisirif
Entered et the Posfofftce at m.

Oreposi as Second Clam Mat-
ter Published every mommj ex-
cept Monday Bwii nes off ice All
South Commercial Street

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rate m Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo SO cents; 6 moa. $3 25;
1 gear. $8 00 Elsewhere 88 cents per
mo or $7 20 for t year to advance.
Per copy 8 cents.

By city Carrier. 73 cent a month.
$800 a year In advance la Marion
aod adjacent count. . . .

N. LIBERTY: ST. .

1 tdrm. home completely furn.. full
basement, furnace, unfin. upstairs A
GOOD BUY AT $6300.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
New two-bedr- home. elec. heat,

mod. plumbing, drilled well, elec. wat-
er system, 'a A. of good garden land,
on paved road. Swegle school dist. Price
$7200.

LAND BARGAIN
84 A. practically all farm land on

paved road. 8 miles out. 6 rm. farm
house, price onlv $S0O$450O will han-
dle. IF YOU WANT A REAL VALUE,
DON'T NEGLECT TO SEE THIS
PROPERTY.

NEAR STATE BLDGS.
j A. of ground, large 3 bdrm. home,

plus 3 rm. mod. apt. Dble garage,
room for courts. Price $14,500.

COMPLETELY REDECORATED
5 rmr. ac den. Strictly mod., fire pi.

A auto heat. Located in Englewood
dist. Priced to sell $9000.

$2000 WILL HANDLE
Col. home. 4 bdrms..' dble. plumb-

ing, auto-o- il heat, fireplace, large,
vard. splendid setting. A REAL FAM-
ILY HOME. Price $9000.

$11,500 VIEW Property, lovely 2
bdrm home with elec. heat: fireplace,
coved ceilings, double plumbing, one
of the most modern kitchens in Sa-

lem, you really mut see this place to
appreciate it, 2 car garage, insulated
and weather stripped.

Olson ami Reeve,
Realtors

945 S. rnml St. Ph. 590: Eve.
$63504 RMS & bath with ' acre

of ail kinds of fruit, large garage &
work shop. This is a good location;
this is a plastered hse. riwd firs.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors;

945 S Coml St. Ph. 5SQ- - Eve.
$2000 DOWN, lovely 2 : bdrm home

cast, hwd firs, att. garage. 1mm. Poss.
Olson and Reeve,

Realtors
945 Com'l St. Ph. 4S9Q; Eve.

$12,600 LOVELY. 3 bdrm npme East.
This Is a beautiful suburban home,
latest design brick front, hwd firs,
oil heat, fireplace. I mm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors

943 S.'ComT St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
$68503 BDRM home Close in. fire-

place. V. blinds, city bus in front of
door, 1mm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors

945 S. Coml St Ph. 4590: Eve.
$11,500 FOR THIS besutiful surbur- -

ban . home. North, large L rm. With
btg window. D. rm, hwd firs, through-
out, oil furnace. 2 bdrm down, unfin-
ished attic. t A. of good soil, on
pavement, 3 blks to school and store,
call for appointment.

Olsftn and Reeve,
Realtors

945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590: frve.

HOME FOR TWO
Englewood Dist.. clean neat three

rm. home and bath, garage, has a
very lovely setting on large lot Full
price $4500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors .

3363 Portland Rd. Ph.1 3255. Eves 7057

G. L
or

CIVILIAN
L New 2 B R. modern home on a most

eauarui iwi x isu lanascaped lot withan abundance of fruit trees, auto. heat,
hwd. floors throughout. A real buy at
$7500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255. Eves 7057
FULL BASEMENT, fireplace. dbT.

garage, hwd. .floors, wired for range.
large unfinished upstairs, large lot
fenced back yard. This 5 rm. home is
well located in N.E. part of city on
paved st with bus at door. Full price
$9500.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
af

Realtors
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves 7057

Wanted, 20 Families
Interested in country living to sharemy private estate in beautiful, new.
modern homes of their own now. Fer
ine acreage woooed hillsides. Mag-
nificent view river and mountains.
Moderately priced adequately financ-
ed. Phone Write or drive out
Rt. 3. Box- - 808. Salem, owner.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL"
$7900 Liv. rm. kitchen. 3 BR. bath,

hwd firs, fireplace, basement, furnace.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors ' 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Leo N. Child?, Inc.,
Realtors

OWN YOUR OWN
WELL LOCATED SUBURBAN

HOME in fast growing district. '
acre: best of soil. Attractive
house: knotty pine finish. Small barn
and chicken house. Price 84200.

ANOTHER ONE NEW AND NEAT,
not far out on paved road. 1 acre:part in timber: balance newly
cleared. Price onlv $4000.

ENGLEWOOD: LOVELY CAPE COD
BUNGALOW. Living room, kitchen,
bedroom, built-in- s. closets: auto. h.
w. heater: garage: well landscaped
tot. Bus by the- door 85O0O. Terms.

FURNISHED HOME. 6 rooms, fire-
place; extra large lot. 50x200. Several
fruit and walnut trees: paved street:
close to bus. Price furnished 87000.
Possession now.

BEAUTIFUL v CORNER HOME.
Spacious living room, cheerful dining
room. large kitchen with built-in- s. 1
nice bedrooms. Basement with auto,
furnace: double garage. Ail nicelvlandscaped and located In very good
neighborhood. $11,750.

CALL or SEE
JAMES B. HARTMAN or

K. N. VOORHEES
with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 Years of Dependable Service to
Home Owners'

344 State Street Phone 9261
RTW

$12,600 Ranch type strictly modern
2 bdrm home. Very large living rm,
dining rm. kit. den, beautiful floors,
auto oil furnace, forced heat, lovelv
location north. Immed poss. Call RAY
DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
$ho61uILeTnS LOT. close to

Richmond school, on paved st 46'ix
191 ft.

$600 Lots 73x87. East New Dist
27 Beautiful view lots must be soldtogether. A real opportunity ; for a

builder.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St phone 4121

$7600 NICE 2 bdrm home with nook,
liv rm, kit utility rm. trays, elect wtr
heater, hardwood firs, oil furnace,
immed poss. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves, 8441

NELSON
' $7500 NEAR CAPITOL .

A modern plastered home with LR,
DR.. Kit., bath, utility rm., 3 bdrms,
on 1st fir.. 2 bdrms.. up, full basmt.
close to state office bldg. 4. Willam-
ette university, wired for range 8t
elec. water heater.

t BDRMS. ENGLEWOOD
A good substantial home with hwd.

firs., fplace. LR, DR.. Kit.: bath. 3
bdrms., glassed-i- n, dinette with view

G..I. Specials;
Two exceptionally well-bui- lt homes

with oak floors, spacious living and
dining rooms, automatic heat, two
bedrooms down, unfinished upstairs.
Englewood school district. 1880 down.J
Call Ben Colbath. , j

, Exclusive Lots
. Englewood school district. $600. 8125
down. $10 per month.

Suburban Acreages
5 A., plaster, house.

$5500.
5 A.. home. barn, double

garage. $6800.
,a A.. home., barn, poul-

try house; bus linen, near school.
$7000.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 North Capitol Phone 8216

Even. or 7217; .
' Your Future Honiesite

Beautiful View lots, excellent loca-
tion, well restricted. Small down pay-
ment balance easy monthly payments.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance, Realtors
2019 Fairgrounds Rd.;

Phone 7819
HURRY BARGAIN ;

New 4 rooms, bath. Terms. $3700.
$15 MONTH

with down payment. 2 rooms, bath,
city water, gas range. Onlv $3250.

THIS WEEK ONLY
New W. Salem. Close bus.

school. Only $7500.
OTHER BARGAINS

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Commercial Phone 25497

FAIRMONT HILL
$5250 2 bdrm home. LR. DR. Kit.

bath, plastered, garage, lawn, garden,
fruit, nuts. 50 x 150 lot. Best location
Take car as part payment. Terms. Call
RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

$4500
$2000 down buys ' a home

on paved street nr school and bus.
Cir. and gas range goes.

$6300
$2800 down buys a home.

Hdwd. firs., plastered. Very attractive.
Oil circ. goes. Excellent neighborhood.

$7400
Three-bedroo- m home. 8 yrs. old.

Plastered, fir firs., oil circ. Good ' lo-

cation. Some terms.
$7350

Very attractive home.
Hdwd. firs., elect, heat modern kitch-
en. 10 mos. old.

$11,900
Englewood school 1 blk. New

plastered home. Li R . D.
R.. kitchen. Built-in- s. Venetian blinds.
Elect, heat Immed. poss. Some terms.

$15,000
y

bedrooms, bath, large L. R. With fire-
place, hdwd. firs., elect, heat. Immed.
poss. acre lot Built for a home.

Yr-I- er Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109
REALLY INTERESTING

Basically a 2 bed room home In
West Salem but with an extra bed
room In basement. Also a party room
with fireplace In basement Living
room, dining room, fine kitchen. Dou-
ble plumbing. Attached garage. $10,500.
258

REIMANN REAL ESTATE i
201 South High Phone 9203

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

HOUSES.
Beautiful Creek Home
3 BRs . bath. LR-- , DR.. Kit. Fire-

place. Hwd. firs., full bsmt. furnace,
garage, lovely yard with creek. Bus at
door. $ blks to sch., $10,500. Call "EL-
MER" AMUNDSON.

8 room 2 bdrm. home. Close to new
cannery. Unfinished up. Wired for
range. Slee. hot water. Large garaee.
Alley in back. 86300. Call "GARDNER."

ACREAGE t. .
20 Acres 10 in prunes, small house.

Very .good buy at 83750. Call "GARD-
NER."

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS j

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
i BEER TA VEftN

New equipment includes concrete
building, lot. fixtures. stock andequipment. Doing excellent business.
A real bargain at $12,000. Call
"ELMER AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N. Hleh Street

$3500
2 bed room home south. Lot 50x120.

$3700
1 bed room home south on 'i acre

of land.
T $5900

2 bed room North, good location,
nice lot

New Homes i

2 bed room homes East, will go
G I. If you are not a G. I these

laces can be bought for $1500 dn,
slanee on monthly payments.

Apartment House
This is a real investment Has 2

apartments complete in every detail.
One 4 room and one S room. Clean,
neat and well located. On bus. near
stores and schools. Rents for $100 per
mo. A good -- buy at $11,600.

Morris Realty Co.
970 So. Comm. Phone 4217

2 Bedrm. East J I'. $13,000
2 Bedrm. North U 10.500
2 Bedrm. No East 9.000
2 Bedrm. No.Fast ..u 7.150
2 Bedrm. No East 6.000

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715or 8IF21
3 ACRES and m home. Close in.

South. House wired for range. Full
bath. Elect, water htr. This home
needs some decorating but a buy at
24500.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance "Co.
.S3 S. High St . Phone 4121

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelson SpecialUIng Realtors Tieo. O:Netooa '

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 49$ SUte St Ph. 4419 or 4622: Eves.

' 4 BEDROOM SUBURBAN
Close in East A Very Lovelv Home

First floor has dining room, living room, kitchen, bedroom arid bath. ir.epls
floors, second floor has 3 very nice bedroom plus sfh unfinished room - largw
hall, plenty of closets. Full basement furnace elect, water heater, elect waiee
system laundry trays, wired for rang, double garage, spacious lot ! by 142,

Very lor price $10,500.

Floyd Volkel Real Enate, Ph. 7327
NEW 1 BR hse. Insulated, elec.

heat. w. elec. range, garage, on 52x129
lot. Price $6500. -

Very good --2 BR home, 8 yrs. old.
LR. 13x50. fireplace in LR. fc Base.
DR. Kit, Bath, full base, oil furn. elec.
w. heat. w. elec. range, recreation rm.
In base, garage, setting on acres
of good soil, close in. Just off Center
St. Price $13,650.

1 BR hue. tno bath) on 5 acres, close
In on Liberty Rd. highway frontage,
cherries, nuts, strawberries, aome fir
timber, on suburban bus. reduced for
quick sale, Price $5000 Terms .

acresf farm land. '66 i cult, good
pasture and timber, 4 Jin. ha, elec.
w. system, dbl. gar. deep freer unit.
2 barns, stan. for 12 cows, pltry
hses. 3 sheds, lam. orch. yr. around
springs, on good paved rd. located T,$
ml. S of Dallas. Price 312,000.

New 2 BR home. tomb. LR ar DR.
Kit. utility, bath. att. garage, oil fir.
furn. elecT w. hat. HWb firs, on big
lot. Reduced for quick; sale. Price $8230,

2 BR hse. In W. SaJem. on paved st,
nr. school and bus. gar range, and ctr-cula-

inc. Price $4500.
Good income: property located on

main business st. in West Saiem. 3
apts. and shop. brlnT in $116 a mo.
can be remodeled into bigger store
rooms. Price 8500.

HansenV Real Estate
Phone 971 Edeewater St

STROUT REALTY
SERV. STA, garage, fuel oil busn.

Good location. $4500 IncL truck, stock
and equipment '

$5500 buys choice vegetable land
North.

BEAUTIFUL Home on N. 23rd St
$7500. 4 BR. .fireplace, lndry. Large and
roomv. Nice shade. SEE this.

$6200 buys Mod. fully insulated home.
2 lots, small apt newly finished on
lot Near school, pvd. St -

STROUT REALTY
Paul Carter t S. 12th St.

A FINE home In a good location,
drive by 490 N. 23rd St, never offered
for sale before.

Another fine home on Hansen Ave,
2 bed rooms, double plumbing, double
garage, beautiful view. Pose, in 2
weeks on these.

Owners leaving for Calif,' let us
show you this good home, close-I- on
S. Liberty St. Basement Auto, heat.
Lot 75x165. $8500.

Price reduced 1375 N. Coml. St,
S apts.. basement, good lot Don't pass
this up. Only, $10,250.

Larsen Hbme & Loan Co.
164 S. Coml. St Ph. 8389

Eve. 7440 or 34591

i2 Acre, 2 BR House
North, almost finished new house.

Full price $4300. Liberal terms ar-
ranged.

M. 0. Humphrey ; & Co.
Realtors

22M Falrrrotinds Rd. Phone
bY OWNERiHTbr. homer Modern.

D4.--- t ntttmn .nil v 11 fUnft. ehtck.
en house. barn, on - 8 2--10 A. Rt $.


